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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 LEENA SIBEESH (HSBN) 28 CHATHANGADU, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, KOCHI

  

2 09/01/2026 Sudheer P S Salam P B (FTHR) Puthezhath, Illathupadi 
West, Edavanakad, 

Edavanakad, 682502, 
Kochi

  

3 09/01/2026 Fransisca Patric (HSBN) Pallikkaveettil, 
Vallarpadam, 
Mulavukad, 

Vallarpadam, 682504, 
Kanayannur

  

4 09/01/2026 SANJAY SUBASH SUBHASH V A (FTHR) 20/516, 
VILLARVATTATHU 

HOUSE, 
PALLIPPURAM  P O 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
683515, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 Nighil Jose P P Patric (FTHR) Pallikkaveettil, 
Vallarpadam, 
Mulavukad, 

Vallarpadam, 682504, 
Kanayanuur

  

6 09/01/2026 SHEEJA SASI (FTHR) Cheerassery, 
Malipuram, 

Elamkunnapuzha, 
Malipuram P O, 682511, 

Kochi

  

7 09/01/2026 GREESHMA GIREESH LALJITH  K C (HSBN) ELENJIKKAL HOUSE, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, VYPPIN

  

8 09/01/2026 NOSHIN PETER K S PETER (FTHR) Kottaparambil House, 
Convent Junction, 

Pallippuram, Palliport, 
683515, Kochi

  

9 09/01/2026 Girija Sasi (HSBN) pallath, cheruvyppu, 
kuzhuppilly, 

ayyampilly, 682501, 
kochi

  

10 09/01/2026 SOURAV GHOSH V A AJAYA GHOSH V K 
(FTHR)

VACHAKKAL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

KOCHERIL TEMPLE, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, ERNAKULAM

  

11 09/01/2026 Yamuna Thambi Gangadharan (FTHR) Panambukadu, 
Vallarpadam, 
Mulavukadu, 

Vallarpadam, 682504, 
Kanayanoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

12 09/01/2026 THASNI K S SHEFEEK P K (HSBN) KARUTHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

13 09/01/2026 SANAFATHIMA M S SAJITH M A (FTHR) MANAPPADATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 

EDAVANAKAD P O, 
682502, KOCHI

  

14 09/01/2026 AJU VINCENT V J JOHN V V (FTHR) 356 A, VARAiTH 
HOUSE, 

ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 
ELAMKUNNAPUZHA, 

682503, KOCHI

  

15 09/01/2026 SIRIN ASHRAF ASHRAF (FTHR) KARUKAPADATH, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

16 09/01/2026 KUMARI DAMODARAN (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MULAVUKAD 
NORTH, 

MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

682504, 
KANAYANOOR

  

17 09/01/2026 AYSHA SAMAA ASHRAF (FTHR) KARUKAPADATH, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

18 09/01/2026 Anilkumar Raghavan (FTHR) Padannathara, 
Panambukad, 
Mulavukad, 

Vallarpadam, 682504, 
Kanayannur

  

19 09/01/2026 FATHIMA RICSANA 
K Y 

SHAFAS C Z (HSBN) 64 
CHITTUPARAMBIL, 

CHERAI, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
CHERAI, 683514, 

KOCHI

  

20 09/01/2026 AMRUDESH K V VINOD K L (FTHR) KOTTARAPARAMBIL, 
NEDUNGAD, 

NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

21 09/01/2026 ZAFNA MOHAMED 
ASHRAF

ASHRAF 
ABOOBECKER 

(HSBN)

KARUKAPADATH, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

22 09/01/2026 ANJU ANTONY RAHUL JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

VALIYAVEETTIL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
PALLIPORT P O, 

683515, KOCHI

  

23 09/01/2026 SARANYA M S SUNIL M V (FTHR) MALLOTHPARAMBIL, 
MURIKKUMPADOM, 

PUTHUVYPE, 
AZHEEKAL, 682508, 

KOCHI

  

24 09/01/2026 PETER BONEY  
ANDREWS

ANTONY M T (FTHR) MANAYIL HOUSE, 
NEAR ST GEORGE 

CHURCH, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

25 09/01/2026 FAISAL K M MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

55 KARUTHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ILLATHUPADY, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, KOCHI

  

26 09/01/2026 MOHAMED NISSAR ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

Poylinkal House, 
Mosque Road, 

Kuzhuppilly, Palliport, 
683515, Kochi

  

27 09/01/2026 REKHA JOSHI N M JOSHI (HSBN) 415, NIKATHITHARA 
HOUSE, 

VALAKADAV, 
NJARAKKAL, 

NJARAKKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  

28 09/01/2026 ENDRIC  SANSLAVOS SANSLAVOS (FTHR) THAMARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, A K G ROAD, 

NJARAKKAL, 
NJARAKKAL, 682505, 

KOCHI

  

29 09/01/2026 AFROOS SHAHANA E 
A 

ANAS (FTHR) ERAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 

EDAVANAKKAD P O, 
682502, KOCHI

  

30 09/01/2026 Madhav Das M S SIVADAS M P (FTHR) 308 C MATTAPPILLY, 
PALLATHAMKULANGARA, 

KUZHUPPILLY, 
AYYAMPILLY, 
682501, KOCHI

  

31 09/01/2026 Kripa Mariya K M  Manuel (FTHR) kanjirathinkal (h), 
Munambam beach, 

Kuzhupilly, pallipuram, 
683515, Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

32 09/01/2026 S SHEEJA ROBERT (FTHR) PUTHUKKADA, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

33 09/01/2026 YASEEN AHMED ABDUL SALAM A A 
(FTHR)

AZHIVELIKKAKATH, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, KOCHI

  

34 09/01/2026 ASHKAR A A ASHRAF (FTHR) 23/507-ATTINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPURAM, 
KUZHUPILLY, 
PALLIPURAM, 
683515, KOCHI

  

35 09/01/2026 Sruthy K P Premdas K V (FTHR) Panambukadu, 
Vallarpadam, 
Mulavukadu, 

Vallarpadam, 682504, 
Kanayanoor

  

36 09/01/2026 Joshua  George Margrate  George  
(MTHR)

Puthenpurackal House, 
Milluvazhi Road,Vypin, 
Puthuvype, Azheekal, 

682508, Kochi

  

37 09/01/2026 mehaq sheeraz mohammed sheeraz 
(FTHR)

2/309 sheeraz manzil, 
nayarambalam, 
nayarambalam, 

nayarambalam, 682509, 
kochi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity


